
Enrollment Totals: 2022-2023 Academic Year 9/15/2022

Students Who 

Identify as 

Girls
Total

Students Who 

Identify as 

Boys

Students Who 

Express A 

Different Identity

Nursery Division

 19  11  0Threes Part Time  30

 7  6  0Threes Full Time  13

 32  22  0Pre-Kindergarten  54

 25  23  0Kindergarten Downtown  48

 83  62  0  145Nursery Division Total:

Lower Division

 23  18  0Kindergarten Uptown  41

 46  40  0Grade 1  86

 50  36  0Grade 2  86

 41  43  0Grade 3  84

 44  41  0Grade 4  85

 42  42  0Grade 5  84

 246  220  0  466Lower Division Total:

Middle Division

 70  76  1Grade 6  147

 71  81  1Grade 7  153

 86  70  1Grade 8  157

 227  227  3  457Middle Division Total:

Upper Division

 96  93  0Grade 9  189

 94  89  0Grade 10  183

 93  85  1Grade 11  179

 91  90  1Grade 12  182

 374  357  2  733Upper Division Total:

 1,801 930  866BoysGirls:All School Total Other:  5


